
IREPC MEMBERSHIP 2023-2024 (as of 5/14/2024)

PHONE
BEINDORF, JIM jbeindorf@spirepointpc.com 772.316.1271
BENNOUNA, SAMIA Gould Cooksey Fennell sbennouna@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
BONE, MANON Indian River State College mbone1@irsc.edu 772.462.7245
BOYLE, STEPHEN sboyle@boyledrake.com 772.778.7577

772.702.8243
561.659.5889
772.492.1923

CLEM, CHESTER cclem@chesterclem.com 772.978.7676
772.794.1918

rcc6@ntrs.com 772.492.1160
CRUM, DEBORAH debbie.crum@rehmann.com 772.234.8484

772.234.1804
772.213.8002

DIMAIO, SEBASTIAN Law office of Carolyn Butler Norton, Esq. sebastian@butlernorton.com 772.257.5751
ELWELL, BRIAN belwell@kegacpa.com 772.231.6902

845.334.0508
FARRAH, PATRICK Wilmington Trust pfarrah@wilmingtontrust.com 772.925.3236
FENNELL, TODD Gould Cooksey Fennell tfennell@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
FREETLY,STEPHANIE Kmetz, Elwell, Graham & Associates sfreetly@kegacpa.com 772.231.6902

772.532.1393
GUARINO, CHRISTINA Gould Cooksey Fennell csg@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
GUETTLER, ANTHONY Gould Cooksey Fennell aguettler@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
HAFNER, TROY Gould Cooksey Fennell thafner@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100

772.794.1918
HASELKORN, JASON Haselkorn & Thibaut jhaselkorn@htattorneys.com 561.585.0000
HEANEY, KRISTEN kristenheaney@legacycapitals.com 586.322.3109

772.567.7970
HENNIG, PAMELA Conforti & Hennig pamela@veroelderlaw.com 772.257.0421
HERNSTADT, JESSICA Collins Brown Barkett jhernstadt@verolaw.com 772.231.4343

772.794.1918
321.848.3358

KIRK, WILLIAM Gould Cooksey Fennell wnk@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
LARSON, JUSTIN Gould Cooksey Fennell jlarson@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
LAUER, E. STEVEN slauer@verolaw.org 772.234.4200

elauer@verolaw.org 772.234.4200
LAWN, RONALD Lawn & LeBlanc ronnie@verobeachlawgroup.com 772.231.1212
LEBLANC, STEPHANIE Lawn & LeBlanc stephanie@verobeachlawgroup. 772.231.1212
LEWIS, WILLIAM Morgan Stanley w.lewis@morganstanley.com 772.234.1810
LIAKOS, JOANNE jliakos@seacrestwm.com 914.309.3129

Kmetz, Elwell, Graham & Associates

COBB, RYAN

NAME COMPANY

LAUER, EVA

HORNER, BECKETT

DAVIS, JIM

JOHNSON, RICHARD

EMAIL

Legacy Capitals

Northern Trust

SeaCrest Wealth Management

SpirePoint Private Client

Boyle & Drake

Chester Clem

Rehmann

Lauer Law
Lauer Law

Block & Scarpa bhorner@blockscarpa.com

Vero Beach Global Advisors

rjohnsonpgsb@outlook.com

j.davis@vbglobaladvisors.com

CLEM, MARY KATE Block & Scarpa mkclem@blockscarpa.com

HANNA, MADISON Block & Scarpa mhanna@blockscarpa.com

CURLEY, MICHAEL Morgan Stanley mike.curley@morganstanley.com

GOMEZ, AMY Nuttall, Donini & Associates agomez@nuttallcpas.com

BRUCE, NICK Bruce Wealth Group nbruce@bruceestatelaw.com

Planned Giving Consultant

FAINTYCH, CLIFF Ashkan Wealth Management cliff@shokanwm.com

HECKMAN, TODD Estate Planning Advisors todd@irplans.com

BUTTON, SCOTT Cypress Bank & Trust scott.button@cypressbanktrust.com
CALABRO, ANITA Cypress Bank & Trust anita.calabro@cypressbanktrust.com
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PHONENAME COMPANY EMAIL
LUBAS, TAYLOR Collins Brown Barkett tlubas@verolaw.com 772.231.4343
MARSHALL, ASHLEY Riverside Theatre ashley.marshall@riversidetheatre.com 772.410.0478

alfred@lulich.com 772.589.5500
NICELY, GLORIA gloria.nicely@pnc.com 772.234.5369
NORTON, CAROLYN Law office of Carolyn Butler Norton, Esq. carolyn@butlernorton.com 772.257.5751
NOTHOF, CHELSEA Gould Cooksey Fennell cjn@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100

772.453.6820
772.643.2598

PESHKE, JENNIFER Law Offices of Jennifer Peshke jdp@peshkelaw.com 772.231.1233
PICKERING, JEFFREY Indian River Community Foundation jeff.pickering@ircommunityfoundation.org 772.492.1407
REED, MAURIKA VNA & Hospice Foundation mreed@vnatc.com 772.978.5574
ROBERTS, DILLON Gould Cooksey Fennell droberts@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
ROY, MICHAEL Dean Mead Minton & Moore mroy@deanmead.com 772.234.8344

772.492.1695
772.213.8000

SAVAGE, DAVID david.savage@rehmann.com 772.234.8484
SCHIRARD, JENNIFER jennifer.schirard@pnc.com 772.633.2650
SCHLITT, FRANK Offutt Barton Schlitt frank@offuttcpa.com 772.231.2100
SCHLITT, WILL Offutt Barton Schlitt will@offuttcpa.com 772.231.2100
SPINA-JENNINGS, JEFF Gould Cooksey Fennell jspinajennings@gouldcooksey.com 772.231.1100
SWAN, MICHAEL Rossway Swan Tierney Barry & Oliver mswan@rosswayswan.com 772.231.4440
THIBAUT, MATTHEW Haselkorn & Thibaut mthibaut@htattorneys.com 561.585.0000
WEAVER, MELISSA maw15@ntrs.com 772.492.1115Northern Trust

PNC Private Bank

Rehmann
PNC Private Bank

MORICI, AL

SANTANGELO, GRACE Vero Beach Global Advisors
SANFORD, CHARLES

g.santangelo@vbglobaladvisors.com

Lulich & Attorneys

Charles Sanford Law Offices charlesHsanfordlaw@comcast.net

NUTTALL, SCOTT snuttall@nuttallcpas.comNuttall, Donini & Associates
PERRY, THEO Cypress Bank & Trust theo.perry@cypressbanktrust.com
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